
SEPT. 21, 1906.J GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, "V.A. 2933 

ACTS OF PARLIAl\IENT, ETC., FOR SALE-contimMd. 
.£ s. d. 

Patent Act and Rules 
Pawnbrokers Act and Amendment ... 
Pharmacy and Poisons Act and Amendmellt, 1903 
Police Act and Amendments 
Prisons Act, 1903 
Public Notaries Act ... 
Public Service Act 
Public vY ork8 Act 
Rabbits Act 
Railways (Governmentj 
Roads Act 
Stamp Act and Amendm'll1ts 
Standing Orders and Rules (Parliamentary) 
St.atutes (sessional sets per vol.) 
Supreme Court Act Amendment Act, 1903 
Supreme Court Rules (bound) 
Totalisator Act and Amendment 
Trade I1farks Act and Amendment ... 
Trade Unions Act 
Tramways Act, 1885 ... 
Transfer of Land Act and Amendment 
'rrespass, Fencing, and Impounding Act 
Truck Act and Amendment ... 
Trustees Act 
vVater Boards ... 
\Veights and :r,Ieasures Act and Amendment 
W orkmell's iVages Act 
Workers' Compens:1tion .A.ct and Rules 

()ther Acts at similar rates. 

COMMONWEAIJTH ACTS, ETC. 

Audit Act 
Customs Act 
Customs Regulations 
Customs Tariff Act 
Customs 'rariff Schedules 
Defence Act 
Distillation Act 
Electoral Act 
Election }tules 
Evidence Act ... 
Extradition Act 
Excise Beer Act 
Excise Act 
Excise Regulations (Tobacco) 
Excise Tariff Act 
Federal Franchise Act 

.... 

H(I~nsa)'d (weekly issue, including postage) 
High Court Rules 
High Court Procedure Act and Amendment 
High Court Procedure Amendment Rules ... 
Hizh Court Rules. Conciliation and Arbitration 
High Court Jeules, Scale of Fees ... 
High Court Rules, Elections 
Immigration Restriction Act and Rules 
111terprfOtation Act, 1901 
Interpretation Act, 1904 
Judiciary Act 
Jury Exemption Act ... 
Life Assurance Companies (Children) 
Naval A.greement Act 
Naturalisation Act 
Pacific Island Labourers Act 
Parliamentary Allowances 
Patent Act 
Patent Regulations 
Post and Telegraph Act and Amendments 
Property for Public Purposes Acquisition 

020 
016 
013 
026 
010 
006 
o 1 3 
o 1 6 
006 
o 1 6 
019 
020 
o 5 0 
o 10 6 
006 
100 
(J 1 0 
016 
009 
016 
020 
o 1 fl 
010 
010 
o 1 6 
016 
006 
o 0 

.£ s. d. 

008 
010 
(J 8 0 
010 
003 
(J 0 11 
010 
o 1 0 
() 0 8 
003 
o () 8 
005 
008 
008 
o 0 () 
003 
o 0 6 
006 
o 1 ~) 

o 0 8 
008 
o () () 
006 
o 0 () 
005 
003 
008 
003 
003 
003 
003 
003 
003 
008 
o 6 
o 3 
008 

ACTS OF PARLIAlIIENT, ETC., FOR SALE-continued . 

.£ s. d. 

Punishment of Offences Act 
Public Service Act and Amendment 
Public Service Regulations 
Public Service First Annual Report 
Public Service Classification 
Representation Act ... 
Royal Commissioners Act 

003 
o 0 11 
006 
040 
020 
003 
003 

Royal Commission Navigation Report, 1904 
Royal Commission on Commonwealth Tariff-

o 1 9 

Progress Report ... o 
Royal Commission Customs Excise 'I'at'iff-Parts 

I., II., and III. each 0 5 o 
Rules Publication Act 
Secret Commissions Act 
Senate Elections 
Servine and Execution of Process Act 
State Laws and 11ecord P..ecognition Act 
Statutes, sessional voL (each) 
Sugar Rebate Abolition Act 
Sugar Bounty Act 
Trade Marks .Act 
,Vil'ch,ss Telegraphy .lct 

Postage extra. 

CONTENTS. 
Aborigines, Protectors of 
Administration Act 
Bank Holidays 
Bankruptcy 
Colonial Secretary's Depa~tment 
Commissioners of Supreme Court 
Companies 
Curator of Intestates' Estates 
Deceased Persons' Estates ... 
Early Closing 
Education Department 
Fisheries 
Goldfields Water Supply 
Government I,ftbonr Bureau 
Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration 
Jetties Reguln,tions 
Land Titles' Department 
Lands Department 
Mines Department 
]}lining Companies 
Missing Friends 
Municipalities 
Partnerships ... 
Proclamations 
Public Service Commissioner 
Public ,Vorks Department ... 
Railways 
Registrar of Companies 
Registrar General 
Registrar Supreme Court 
Road Boards (see also under "Lands" 

"Public Works" Departments) 
Tender Board 
Tenders accepted 
Tenders invited 
Trade Unions 
Transfer of Land Act 

003 
() 0 3 
003 
o () 8 
003 
o 15 0 
() 0 3 
o 0 (} 
o () 8 
003 

Page. 

2902 
2929-31 

2899 
2931-2 

2899-2904 
2922 
2928 

2930-1 
2929-31 

2899 
2922 
2901 
2922 
2922 
2928 
2902 

2H23-4 
2904--15 

2916-7 
2928 
2928 

2()OO-2,2924 
2932 

... 2899-2902 
2904 

2918-21,2924 

and 

2917-8 
2929 
2923 
2922 

2924 
... 2902,2021 
... 2918,2921 
2902,2920-1 

2923 
2923-4 

By Authority: FRED. WM. SIMPSON, Government Printer, Perth. 



 

Government Gazette 
 PERTH, FRIDAY, 21 SEPTEMBER 1906 No. 62 

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA 

 
CONTENTS 

 
Aborigines, Protectors of 
Administration Act 
Bank Holidays 
Bankruptcy 
Colonial Secretary’s Department 
Commissioners of Supreme Court 
Companies 
Curator of Intestates’ Estates 
Deceased Persons’ Estates 
Early Closing 
Education Department 
Fisheries 
Goldfields Water Supply 
Government Labour Bureau 
Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration 
Jetties Regulations 
Land Titles’ Department 
Lands Department 
Mines Department 
Mining Companies 
Missing Friends 
Municipalities 
Partnerships 
Proclamations 
Public Service Commissioner 
Public Works Department 
Railways 
Registrar of Companies 
Registrar General 
Registrar Supreme Court 
Road Boards (see also under ‘‘Lands’’ and ‘‘Public Works’’ Departments) 
Tender Board 
Tenders accepted 
Tenders invited 
Trade Unions 
Transfer of Land Act 
 




