A cmg on Danza acrosm amg ron Sarr continued	ACTS OF PARLIAMENT, ETC., FOR SALE—continued.
ACTS OF PARLIAMENT, ETC., FOR SALE—continued.	ACIS OF LARLIAMENT, ETC., FOR SALE—conconnect.
	£ s. d.
Patent Act and Rules 0 2 0	Punishment of Offences Act 0 0 3
Pawnbrokers Act and Amendment 0 1 6	Public Service Act and Amendment 0 0 11
Pharmacy and Poisons Act and Amendment, 1903 0 1 3	Public Service Regulations 0 0 6
Police Act and Amendments 0 2 6	Public Service First Annual Report 0 4 0
Prisons Act, 1903 0 1 0	Public Service Classification 0 2 0
Public Notaries Act 0 0 6	Representation Act 0 0 3
Public Service Act 0 1 3	1
Public Works Act 0 1 6	
Rabbits Act 0 0 6	
Railways (Government) 0 1 6	Royal Commission on Commonwealth Tariff—
Roads Act 0 1 9	Progress Report 0 1 6
	Royal Commission Customs Excise Tariff—Parts
,	I., II., and III each 0 5 0
Standing Orders and Rules (Parliamentary) 0 5 0	Rules Publication Act 0 0 3
Statutes (sessional sets per vol.) 0 10 6	Secret Commissions Act 0 0 3
Supreme Court Act Amendment Act, 1903 0 0 6	Senate Elections 0 0 3
Supreme Court Rules (bound) 1 0 0	Service and Execution of Process Act 0 0 8
Totalisator Act and Amendment 0 1 0	State Laws and Record Recognition Act 0 0 3
Trade Marks Act and Amendment 0 1 6	Statutes, sessional vol. (each) 0 15 0
Trade Unions Act 0 0 9	Sugar Rebate Abolition Act 0 0 3
Tramways Act, 1885 0 1 6	
Transfer of Land Act and Amendment 0 2 0	
Trespass, Fencing, and Impounding Act 0 1 9	Trade Marks Act 0 0 8
Truck Act and Amendment 0 1 0 Trustees Act 0 1 0	Wireless Telegraphy Act 0 0 3
	Postage extra.
Water Boards 0 1 6 Weights and Measures Act and Amendment 0 1 6	I ostage oxtra.
Workmen's Wages Act 0 0 6	
Workers' Compensation Act and Rules 0 1 0	
William Conference and Free Conference and Conferen	•
Other Acts at similar rates.	
	CONTENTS. Page.
	43
	Aborigines, Protectors of 2902
COMMONWEALTH ACTS, ETC.	Administration Act 2929-31
£ s. d.	Bank Holidays 2899
	Bankruptcy 2931–2
Audit Act 0 0 8 Customs Act 0 1 0	Colonial Secretary's Department 2899-2904
Customs Regulations 0 3 0	Commissioners of Supreme Court 2922
Customs Tariff Act 0 1 0	Companies 2928
Customs Tariff Schedules 0 0 3	Curator of Intestates' Estates 2930-1
Defence Act 0 0 11	Deceased Persons' Estates 2929-31
Distillation Act 0 1 0	Early Closing 2899
Electoral Act 0 1 0	Education Department 2922
Election Rules 0 0 3	T11 1 1
Evidence Act 0 0 3	
23.07.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.	
	Government Labour Bureau 2922
Excise Regulations (Tobacco) 0 0 8 Excise Regulations (Tobacco) 0 0 8	Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration 2923
Excise Tariff Act 0 0 6	Jetties Regulations 2902
Federal Franchise Act 0 0 3	Land Titles' Department 2923-4
Hansard (weekly issue, including postage) 0 0 6	Lands Department 2904–15
High Court Rules 0 0 6	Mines Department 2916-7
High Court Procedure Act and Amendment 0 1 9	Mining Companies 2928
High Court Procedure Amendment Rules 0 0 3	Missing Friends 2923
High Court Rules, Conciliation and Arbitration 0 0 8	Municipalities 2900-2, 2924
High Court Rules, Scale of Fees 0 0 6 High Court Rules, Elections 0 0 6	Partnerships 2932
High Court Rules, Elections 0 0 6 Immigration Restriction Act and Rules 0 0 6	Proclamations 2899–2902
Interpretation Act, 1901 0 0 5	70 111 01 1 02 1 1
Interpretation Act, 1904 0 0 3	
Judieiary Act 0 0 8	Public Works Department 2918–21, 2924
Jury Exemption Act 0 0 3	Railways 2917-8
v i	Registrar of Companies 2929
	Registrar General 2923
Naval Agreement Act 0 0 3	Registrar Supreme Court 2922
Naturalisation Act 0 0 3	Road Boards (see also under "Lands" and
Pacific Island Labourers Act 0 0 3	"Public Works" Departments) 2924
Parliamentary Allowances 0 0 3	Tender Board 2902, 2921
Patent Act 0 0 8	Tenders accepted 2918, 2921
Patent Regulations 0 1 6	
	Tenders invited 2902, 2920-1
Post and Telegraph Act and Amendments 0 1 3	
Post and Telegraph Act and Amendments 0 1 3 Property for Public Purposes Acquisition 0 0 8	



## **Government Gazette**

## PERTH, FRIDAY, 21 SEPTEMBER 1906 No. 62

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

## **CONTENTS**

Aborigines, Protectors of

Administration Act

Bank Holidays

Bankruptcy

Colonial Secretary's Department

Commissioners of Supreme Court

Companies

Curator of Intestates' Estates

Deceased Persons' Estates

Early Closing

**Education Department** 

Fisheries

Goldfields Water Supply

Government Labour Bureau

Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration

Jetties Regulations

Land Titles' Department

Lands Department

Mines Department

Mining Companies

Missing Friends

Municipalities

Partnerships

Proclamations

Public Service Commissioner

Public Works Department

Railways

Registrar of Companies

Registrar General

Registrar Supreme Court

Road Boards (see also under "Lands" and "Public Works" Departments)

Tender Board

Tenders accepted

Tenders invited

Trade Unions

Transfer of Land Act